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MOTION CONTROL SYSTEMS
NEW RIVER, VIRGINIA 24129

mSA-X OUTLINE
AND MOUNTING DIMENSIONS

(STANDARD)

1/2 1406270 NONE
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SIZE

 
SCALE DWG NO. REV

CHK
DATE

DWG 
DATE

SHEET

 
 

2/16/23 5-17-19

B

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

TOLERANCES ARE:
 

FRACTIONS     DECIMALS    ANGLES FAO

`1/64              .XX = `.01       `1~       125

     .XXX = `.005         

MATERIAL

FINISH

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

N/A

N/A

REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

REVISIONS

1.73
[43.9 mm]

.63
[16.0 mm]

5.64
[143.2 mm]

.25
[6.4 mm]

9.03
[229.4 mm]

9.53
[242.1 mm]

1.25
[31.8 mm]

3.64
[92.4 mm]

n.27

[n6.8 mm]

4X MOUNTING
HOLES

1.00
[25.4 mm]

.25
[6.4 mm]

9.03
[229.4 mm]

n.27

[n6.8 mm]

2X MOUNTING
HOLES


